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NEW MEXICO 

 
FOUNDERS RANCH SHOTGUN SPORTS 
CLUB 
EDGEWOOD, NM 
3/4/2017 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
6 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL L SMITH 36 
C1 WICK WARRICK 18 
D1 JAMES P GOOLSBY - JR 31 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
2 Attended 
AA1 LARRY WHITE 29 
AA2 RUSTY WAFER 24 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
45 Attended 
M1 SAM WORTHAM 91 
AA1 CHARLES G PETERSON 81 
AA2 JIM ACHEN 77 
AA3 LARRY WHITE 76 
A1 KENNETH A ROWLAND 71 
B1 RANDY E PECK 73 
D1 CHARLIE GATES 76 
E1 JOHN E GRAVELINE 59 
E2 ROBERT CONLEY 53 
E3 GARY NEWTON 47 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
1 Attended 
C1 MARK MENICUCCI 35 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
24 Attended 
M1 WAYNE C HARLEY 43 
AA1 JOHN STROUD 44 
AA2 CHARLES G PETERSON 42 
AA3 JIM ACHEN 39 
A1 CHUCK EASTERLING 43 
A2 JAKE GREENE 40 
A3 DONALD HANSON 39 
B1 RANDY E PECK 40 
B2 ROBERT BROWN 38 
B3 RICHARD SEARS 33 
C1 JAMES KLEIN 42 
C2 SAMUEL MCGINNIS 41 
C3 CRAIG ROEPKE 39 
D1 CHARLIE GATES 44 
D2 LARRY D DUGAN 32 
 
DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 
RIO RANCHO, NM 
3/11/2017 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
50 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL L SMITH 94 
M2 SETH GASSNER 91 
M3 DOUG SHAMBARGER 91 
AA1 BO BOHANNON 90 
AA2 MICHAEL MORAN 90 

AA3 JOHN STROUD 86 
A1 DWAYNE MCFARLAND 88 
A2 JAMES A WILDER - JR 87 
A3 DONALD HANSON 82 
B1 BRYCE SHAMBARGER 87 
B2 RANDY E PECK 87 
B3 RICHARD SEARS 85 
C1 CRAIG ROEPKE 92 
C2 JAMES KLEIN 86 
C3 RICK J KOENIG 83 
D1 GARY LEMMEL 85 
D2 PHILIP YORK 79 
D3 LARRY D DUGAN 76 
E1 JAMES FREEMAN 81 
E2 JOHN C HARPER 77 
E3 MASON YORK 71 
SJCH BREALE MCFARLAND 59 
JRCH SAMUEL MCGINNIS 81 
JRRU MASON YORK 71 
VTCH MICHAEL MORAN 90 
VTRU CHARLES G PETERSON 86 
VT3 GARY LEMMEL 85 
SVCH CRAIG ROEPKE 92 
SVRU DOUG SHAMBARGER 91 
SV3 WAYNE C HARLEY 89 
LYCH CHRISTINA HANSON 70 
LYRU BREALE MCFARLAND 59 
SSCH DARYL B SPALL 82 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
37 Attended 
M1 WAYNE C HARLEY 46 
M2 GREG ANDERSON 45 
M3 MICHAEL L SMITH 43 
AA1 CHARLES G PETERSON 49 
AA2 MICHAEL MORAN 48 
AA3 BO BOHANNON 45 
A1 JAKE GREENE 43 
A2 JAMES A WILDER - JR 39 
A3 BEN A SISK 38 
B1 BRYCE SHAMBARGER 47 
B2 RANDY E PECK 46 
B3 ROBERT BROWN 45 
C1 CRAIG ROEPKE 43 
C2 JAMES HILLIARD 40 
C3 RICK J KOENIG 39 
D1 STEVE WIGFIELD 40 
D2 GARY LEMMEL 39 
D3 PHILIP YORK 36 
E1 BREALE MCFARLAND 32 
E2 JAMES FREEMAN 30 
E3 PAUL GOZEMBA 27 
SJCH BREALE MCFARLAND 32 
VTCH CHARLES G PETERSON 49 
VTRU MICHAEL MORAN 48 
VT3 ROBERT BROWN 45 
SVCH WAYNE C HARLEY 46 
SVRU RANDY E PECK 46 
SV3 GREG ANDERSON 45 
LYCH BREALE MCFARLAND 32 
LYRU CHRISTINA HANSON 30 
SSCH DARYL B SPALL 36 
 
EDDY COUNTY SHOOTING RANGE ASSOC 
LAKE ARTHUR, NM 
3/19/2017 
ST. PATTY'S CLAYS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: ST. PATTY'S 
CLAYS 
25 Attended 
M1 SHANE WARNICK 87 

M2 TOMMY EPPERS 84 
M3 DANNY L DENSON 83 
AA1 MARTY FLETCHER 79 
AA2 WILLIAM JAY FIELDER 78 
AA3 BOB FARIS 77 
A1 PAUL TURNEY 78 
A2 DURWOOD EDWARDS 74 
A3 BEN A SISK 69 
B1 DALE MOREAU 74 
B2 PANCHO MAPLES 70 
C1 JODY LYLES 73 
C2 STACY TURNEY 66 
C3 CASEY WHITE 65 
D1 JOEL CASTELO 59 
E1 KENNY KEARNEY 56 
E2 ROBERT CORN 39 
E3 VALERIE MURRILL 38 
VTCH TOMMY EPPERS 84 
VTRU MARTY FLETCHER 79 
VT3 WILLIAM JAY FIELDER 78 
SVCH JOHN STROUD 69 
SVRU LEWIS H ROBERTS 69 
SV3 BEN A SISK 69 
LYCH STACY TURNEY 66 
LYRU VALERIE MURRILL 38 
SSCH DURWOOD EDWARDS 74 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ST. PATTY'S 
CLAYS 
26 Attended 
M1 SHANE WARNICK 96 
M2 TOMMY EPPERS 90 
M3 JERRY RACKLEY 89 
AA1 MARTY FLETCHER 90 
AA2 CHARLIE MARTIN 90 
AA3 LEWIS H ROBERTS 86 
A1 GARY DAMRON 83 
A2 DURWOOD EDWARDS 78 
A3 BEN A SISK 74 
B1 PANCHO MAPLES 80 
B2 DALE MOREAU 70 
C1 CRAIG BOULDEN 76 
C2 CASEY WHITE 72 
C3 JODY LYLES 67 
D1 JOEL CASTELO 77 
E1 KENNY KEARNEY 64 
E2 VALERIE MURRILL 54 
E3 JULIE LYLES 46 
VTCH MARTY FLETCHER 90 
VTRU TOMMY EPPERS 90 
VT3 WILLIAM JAY FIELDER 84 
SVCH CHARLIE MARTIN 90 
SVRU LEWIS H ROBERTS 86 
SV3 GARY DAMRON 83 
LYCH VALERIE MURRILL 54 
LYRU STACY TURNEY 53 
LY3 JULIE LYLES 46 
SSCH DURWOOD EDWARDS 78 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: ST. PATTY'S 
CLAYS 
1 Attended 
M1 DANNY L DENSON 89 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 2: ST. PATTY'S 
CLAYS 
1 Attended 
M1 JERRY RACKLEY 90 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: ST. 
PATTY'S CLAYS 
25 Attended 
M1 DANNY L DENSON 47 

M2 WILLIAM A ROGERS 46 
M3 SHANE WARNICK 44 
AA1 WILLIAM JAY FIELDER 43 
AA2 BART M HANSON 42 
AA3 JOHN STROUD 41 
A1 PAUL TURNEY 43 
A2 GARY DAMRON 40 
A3 DURWOOD EDWARDS 39 
B1 DALE MOREAU 37 
B2 PANCHO MAPLES 33 
C1 JODY LYLES 38 
C2 STACY TURNEY 36 
C3 CRAIG BOULDEN 34 
D1 JOEL CASTELO 39 
E1 KENNY KEARNEY 31 
E2 VALERIE MURRILL 29 
VTCH PAUL TURNEY 43 
VTRU WILLIAM JAY FIELDER 43 
VT3 TOMMY EPPERS 43 
SVCH JOHN STROUD 41 
SVRU CHARLIE MARTIN 41 
SV3 GARY DAMRON 40 
LYCH STACY TURNEY 36 
LYRU VALERIE MURRILL 29 
SSCH DURWOOD EDWARDS 39 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 3: ST. 
PATTY'S CLAYS 
1 Attended 
M1 JERRY RACKLEY 44 
 
FOUNDERS RANCH SHOTGUN SPORTS 
CLUB 
EDGEWOOD, NM 
3/25/2017 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
31 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL L SMITH 94 
M2 GREG ANDERSON 90 
M3 DAVID W CURRY 86 
AA1 CHARLES G PETERSON 91 
AA2 LYNN K MILLER 89 
AA3 MICHAEL MORAN 86 
A1 DWAYNE MCFARLAND 86 
A2 CHUCK EASTERLING 82 
A3 KENNETH A ROWLAND 78 
B1 RICHARD SEARS 85 
B2 TIM TOWNES 75 
C1 JAMES KLEIN 86 
C2 MARK MENICUCCI 74 
D1 HOWARD E KAWAZOE 69 
D2 J BRAD STEWARD 49 
D3 ROBERT BALDINELL 37 
E1 BEN J WILHELM 71 
E2 JOHN E GRAVELINE 62 
E3 ERIC J BRANDL 59 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
11 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL L SMITH 43 
M2 GREG ANDERSON 42 
M3 WAYNE C HARLEY 39 
AA1 CHARLES G PETERSON 34 
A1 CHUCK EASTERLING 40 
A2 DWAYNE MCFARLAND 37 
C1 JAMES KLEIN 36 
C2 MARK MENICUCCI 30 
D1 J BRAD STEWARD 19 
E1 BREALE MCFARLAND 14 
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SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
17 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL L SMITH 42 
A1 KENNETH A ROWLAND 38 
A2 CHUCK EASTERLING 36 
A3 DWAYNE MCFARLAND 35 
C1 JAMES KLEIN 42 
E1 ERIC J BRANDL 28 
 


